Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

163 - Jasper City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/23/2018 3:57:12 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$14,826,548.00
$1,000.00
$7,957,705.00
$74,841.00
$22,860,094.00

$13,499,927.54
$3,571,575.84
$2,084,129.70
$804,711.00
$768,965.66
$0.00

$0.00
$284,028.89
$21,013,338.63

$140,132.78
$745,217.70
($605,084.92)

$1,241,670.45
$7,688,300.60
$8,929,971.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$12,398,798.92
$940.00
$6,684,345.74
$68,561.45
$19,152,646.11

$11,271,145.22
$3,053,514.21
$1,561,164.77
$703,051.81
$765,145.28
$0.00

$0.00
$240,815.67
$17,594,836.96

$124,174.70
$273,930.48
($149,755.78)

$1,408,053.37
$7,688,300.60
$9,096,353.97

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,427,749.08)

($60.00)

(%$1,273,359.26)

($6,279.55)

($3,707,447.89)

$2,228,782.32
$518,061.63
$522,964.93
$101,659.19
$3,820.38
$0.00

$0.00
$43,213.22
$3,418,501.67

($15,958.08)
$471,287.22
$455,329.14

$166,382.92
$0.00
$166,382.92

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,350,779.36
$977,403.00
$30,836.00
$3,359,018.36

$1,706,380.34
$411,764.21
$144,045.00
$1,516,472.17
$90,891.68
$0.00

$0.00
$256,582.03
$4,126,135.43

$755,217.70
$10,000.00
$745,217.70

($21,899.37)
$1,371,550.38
$1,349,651.01

Actual

$0.00
$2,097,478.09
$851,312.44
$31,764.75
$2,980,555.28

$1,584,746.21
$306,869.14
$138,569.52
$1,305,615.65
$73,783.22
$0.00

$0.00
$215,208.45
$3,624,792.19

$349,275.82
$51,579.80
$297,696.02

($346,540.89)
$1,365,741.08
$1,019,200.19

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($253,301.27)
($126,090.56)
$928.75
($378,463.08)

$121,634.13
$104,895.07
$5,475.48
$210,856.52
$17,108.46
$0.00

$0.00
$41,373.58
$501,343.24

($405,941.88)
($41,579.80)
($447,521.68)

($324,641.52)
($5,809.30)
($330,450.82)
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