## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 10

163 - Jasper City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$14,826,548.00	\$12,398,798.92	(\$2,427,749.08)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,000.00	\$940.00	(\$60.00)	\$2,350,779.36	\$2,097,478.09	(\$253,301.27)
Local Sources	\$7,957,705.00	\$6,684,345.74	(\$1,273,359.26)	\$977,403.00	\$851,312.44	(\$126,090.56)
Other Sources	\$74,841.00	\$68,561.45	(\$6,279.55)	\$30,836.00	\$31,764.75	\$928.75
Total Revenues:	\$22,860,094.00	\$19,152,646.11	(\$3,707,447.89)	\$3,359,018.36	\$2,980,555.28	(\$378,463.08)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$13,499,927.54	\$11,271,145.22	\$2,228,782.32	\$1,706,380.34	\$1,584,746.21	\$121,634.13
Instructional Support Services	\$3,571,575.84	\$3,053,514.21	\$518,061.63	\$411,764.21	\$306,869.14	\$104,895.07
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,084,129.70	\$1,561,164.77	\$522,964.93	\$144,045.00	\$138,569.52	\$5,475.48
Auxiliary Services	\$804,711.00	\$703,051.81	\$101,659.19	\$1,516,472.17	\$1,305,615.65	\$210,856.52
General Administrative Services	\$768,965.66	\$765,145.28	\$3,820.38	\$90,891.68	\$73,783.22	\$17,108.46
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$284,028.89	\$240,815.67	\$43,213.22	\$256,582.03	\$215,208.45	\$41,373.58
Total Expenditures:	\$21,013,338.63	\$17,594,836.96	\$3,418,501.67	\$4,126,135.43	\$3,624,792.19	\$501,343.24
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$140,132.78	\$124,174.70	(\$15,958.08)	\$755,217.70	\$349,275.82	(\$405,941.88)
Other Financing Uses:	\$745,217.70	\$273,930.48	\$471,287.22	\$10,000.00	\$51,579.80	(\$41,579.80)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$605,084.92)	(\$149,755.78)	\$455,329.14	\$745,217.70	\$297,696.02	(\$447,521.68)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$1,241,670.45	\$1,408,053.37	\$166,382.92	(\$21,899.37)	(\$346,540.89)	(\$324,641.52)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$7,688,300.60	\$7,688,300.60	\$0.00	\$1,371,550.38	\$1,365,741.08	(\$5,809.30)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$8,929,971.05	\$9,096,353.97	\$166,382.92	\$1,349,651.01	\$1,019,200.19	(\$330,450.82)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.